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Shelton (Connecticut, USA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Mill Street

Auction Opens. Fri, Jul 7 5:00pm ET

Lot

0615
0616
0617
0618
0619
0620
0621

0622
0623

0624

0625

0626
0627
0628
0629
0630
0631
0632

0633

0634

0635

0636

0637
0638

Title

Schwinn Exercise Bicycle- C

Futon- C

Science Fiction Books, vintage - B

Golden Harlequin Library romance books - B
Vintage Camerasand Lenses- A

Cameras and lenses - A

German Beer Stein, Apollo 11 bottle, and
Glassware - A

Silver Plate - A

Pyrex, Depression Glass, Fiesta butter dish,
petal ware, and assorted glass and china- A

High chair, milk crate, stonewarejugs, and
assorted housewares - C

International Silver Company gold plated
flatware - A

Vintage, grammar, and writing books - B
Entertainment industry books - C

Beatles poster and Bob Dylan poster - A
Betty Boop Animation Cel - A

Vintage Sheet Music - B

Sheet Music - B

Mexican items - vintage dolls, basket, sheet
music - A

Science Fiction and Fantasy Magazine and
Isaac Asimov's Science Fiction Magazine - B

Vintage Magazines, Science Fiction and Comic
Books - B

Vintage Zenith and Philco Radios - C

Realistic Redl to Reel Player, accessories,
Revere recorder, Vernon 808 duel 8 movie
editor, and vintage screen - B

Framed art - B

Platter, cake dish, housewares, and bookcase -
B

Auction Closes. Wed, Jul 19 10:00pm ET

Lot

0639
0640

0641
0642
0643
0644
0645
0646
0647
0648
0649
0650
0651
0652
0653
0654
0655
0656

0657
0658
0659

0660
0661

0662
0663
0664
0665
0666

Title

Leather top desk - C

Coffin Nantucket photographs, Thomas
Kincade framed print, Quebec tourism prints,
and other items - A

Reclining chair and wooden chair - C
Wood Credenza- C

File cabinet and housewares - C

Legal size metal file cabinet and folders- C
Knives- A

Audiovisual items and photo printer - A
Bavarian Empire and Prestige China- A
Vintage Belt Buckles - A

Star Trek Collectibles- B

Star Trek Collectibles - B

Star Trek Collectibles - B

Star Wars and Doctor Who Collectibles - B
1825 Antique Wooden Cradle - C

Bianchi wedding dress from 1960s - A
Couch-C

Vintage Metallica and bomber jacket, 1960s
suits and vintage skirts - B

Vintage dress and lingerie - B
Jordan Marsh muskrat fur coat - B

Purses, Victorias Secret vintage accessories,
Coach cosmetic bag - B

Romance books - B

File cabinet, staplers, hole punch, and other
supplies- B

Tools- A

Sewing, Cooking, and Knitting items - A
Housewares and posters - A

War books and items - B

Coins and Matchbooks - A



Lot

0667
0668

0669
0670

0671
0672
0673
0674

0675
0676
0677
0678
0679

0680

0681
0682
0683
0684
0685

0686

0687
0688
0689

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Automotive books and bookshelf - B

Holiday and Christmas items including Lenox -
A

File cabinet and office supplies- C

Childrens and Teens books, assorted
audiobooks and CDs - B

Jewelry - A
Watches and pens - Movado, Cross
Table with 4 chairs- C

Happy Meal Toys, Disney, and other figures -
A

Records- B

DVDs-B

Vintage toys and games - A

Science, mysteries, and classic books - B

Vintage humor, history, classics, and assorted
modern books - B

Vintage Science Fiction books with Asimov,
Heinlein, LeGuin, and others- B

Fixtures and Housewares - A
Cleaning and Gardening Items - B
Postcards and Travel Memorabilia- A
Housewares - A

Toyota Corolla 2010 LE Y okohamartires and
rims- B

1940s Vanity with Stool, Rotary Phone, and
Avon cosmetics- B

Lincoln Rocker frame and Etagere - B
Dresser and Horse themed items - C
Silver Creek Case Goods bed frame and rails- C
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