Shelton (Connecticut, USA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Mill Street

Auction Opens: Fri, Jul 7 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Wed, Jul 19 10:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0615	Schwinn Exercise Bicycle - C	0639	Leather top desk - C
0616	Futon - C	0640	Coffin Nantucket photographs, Thomas
0617	Science Fiction Books, vintage - B		Kincade framed print, Quebec tourism prints, and other items - A
0618	Golden Harlequin Library romance books - B	0641	Reclining chair and wooden chair - C
0619	Vintage Cameras and Lenses - A		Wood Credenza - C
0620	Cameras and lenses - A		File cabinet and housewares - C
0621	German Beer Stein, Apollo 11 bottle, and Glassware - A		Legal size metal file cabinet and folders - C
0622	Silver Plate - A	0645	Knives - A
	Pyrex, Depression Glass, Fiesta butter dish,	0646	Audiovisual items and photo printer - A
	petal ware, and assorted glass and china - A	0647	Bavarian Empire and Prestige China - A
0624	High chair, milk crate, stoneware jugs, and	0648	Vintage Belt Buckles - A
0.44	assorted housewares - C	0649	Star Trek Collectibles - B
0625	International Silver Company gold plated flatware - A	0650	Star Trek Collectibles - B
0626	Vintage, grammar, and writing books - B	0651	Star Trek Collectibles - B
	Entertainment industry books - C	0652	Star Wars and Doctor Who Collectibles - B
	Beatles poster and Bob Dylan poster - A	0653	1825 Antique Wooden Cradle - C
	Betty Boop Animation Cel - A	0654	Bianchi wedding dress from 1960s - A
	Vintage Sheet Music - B	0655	Couch - C
	Sheet Music - B	0656	Vintage Metallica and bomber jacket, 1960s suits and vintage skirts - B
0632	Mexican items - vintage dolls, basket, sheet	0657	Vintage dress and lingerie - B
0.622	music - A	0658	Jordan Marsh muskrat fur coat - B
0633	Science Fiction and Fantasy Magazine and Isaac Asimov's Science Fiction Magazine - B	0659	Purses, Victoria's Secret vintage accessories, Coach cosmetic bag - B
0634	Vintage Magazines, Science Fiction and Comic	0660	Romance books - B
0625	Books - B		File cabinet, staplers, hole punch, and other
	Vintage Zenith and Philoo Radios - C		supplies - B
0030	Realistic Reel to Reel Player, accessories, Revere recorder, Vernon 808 duel 8 movie	0662	Tools - A
	editor, and vintage screen - B	0663	Sewing, Cooking, and Knitting items - A
0637	Framed art - B	0664	Housewares and posters - A
0638	Platter, cake dish, housewares, and bookcase -	0665	War books and items - B

0666 Coins and Matchbooks - A

0667	Automotive books and bookshelf - B
0668	Holiday and Christmas items including Lenox - A
0669	File cabinet and office supplies - C
0670	Childrens and Teens books, assorted audiobooks and CDs - B
0671	Jewelry - A
0672	Watches and pens - Movado, Cross
0673	Table with 4 chairs - C
0674	Happy Meal Toys, Disney, and other figures - \mathbf{A}
0675	Records - B
0676	DVDs - B
0677	Vintage toys and games - A
0678	Science, mysteries, and classic books - B
0679	Vintage humor, history, classics, and assorted modern books - B
0680	Vintage Science Fiction books with Asimov, Heinlein, LeGuin, and others - B
0681	Fixtures and Housewares - A
0682	Cleaning and Gardening Items - B
0683	Postcards and Travel Memorabilia - A
0684	Housewares - A
0685	Toyota Corolla 2010 LE Yokohama tires and rims - B
0686	1940s Vanity with Stool, Rotary Phone, and Avon cosmetics - B
0687	Lincoln Rocker frame and Etagere - B
0688	Dresser and Horse themed items - C
0689	Silver Creek Case Goods bed frame and rails - C

Lot Title

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com

C